Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
KASON-TLS-100KN Touch Screen Automatic Spring Tensile and
Compression Testing Machine
Over 20 years of consistent excellence
Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
Application
This testing machine is mainly used to measure the tensile test and compression test of
various coil springs. It can test both the spring load under a certain deformation and the
spring deformation under a certain load. Mainly used in spring manufacturers, low-voltage
electrical appliances, machinery, universities and research laboratories.
Standards:
 Implementation standard of testing machine:JB/T 7796-2005 《 Tension and
compression spring testing machines》
 JJF 1134-2005 《Calibration specification for special working measuring machines》
 GB/T 13634 《Calibration of dynamometers for testing on testing machines》
Technical Specification
MODEL TLS-100KN
Capacity 100KN
Testing machine grade Class 1
Display type Touch screen
Measuring range 1%-100%
Load resolution 0.1N
Relative error of zero point ±0.1%
Relative error of test force indicating value ±1.0%
Resolution of displacement 0.001mm
Displacement indication error (micron) ≤±（50+0.15l）
Test space 650mm
Plate 100mm
Parallelism error of up and down pressure plate ≤0.10 mm
Test speed range 0.01mm/min-500mm/min
Dimensions 948x660x1978mm
Weight 948x660x1978mm
Power supply AC 220V±10% 50-60Hz
Data processing
Automatic collection, processing, can save,
query, print
Protection function Load, travel double protection
Noise 55dB（A）
Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
Tel：+8615910081986 www.syjlab.com
Jinan Kason Testing Equipment CO.,Ltd.
JINAN KASON TESTING
EQUIPMENT Co, LTD.
DuandianIndustrial Park , Jingshi Road, Jinan City,China.
P: +86 159 1008 1986
E: admin@jnkason.com IW: www.syjlab.com
OCUS IN MATERFOCUS IN MATERIAL TEST